Foothill @ Monte Vista

3/25/2010

400m Relay
1600m

110m Hurdles
400m

100m

800m

300m Hurdles
200m

3200m
1600m Relay
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put
Discus

400m Relay

1600m

1st
Monte Vista
Stephen Balogh/MV

Ryan McDonald/FHS
John Li/FHS

Matt Yup/MV
Colton Tyler/MV
Lukas Haas/FHS
Stephen Balogh/MV
Monte Vista

Mike Engle/MV
Casey Sbrana/MV
Philip Nelson/MV
Anjo Halili/MV

Alex Bizzack/MV
Alex Bizzack/MV

Add'l Results

Bridger Giglio

Alec Kron

Jacob Saldinger
Siyang Qiu

Own Coumou

Kevin Faggiano

Akul Nagendra
Omid Abrishamchian

Time/Mark Pts 2nd

49.67
4:52.11

59.09
12.23
2:15.54
48.57
25.28
10:37.63
3:46.11
17-7
36-10.5
5-4

10-6
37-9
95-8.5

5:10.23
5:12.63
5:23.59
5:31.50
5:33.82
5:37.30
6:04.29
6:58.74

5 Foothll
5 Yap/MV

5 Drake Consoun

5 Lukas Haas/FHS

5 Jason Liu/FHS

5 Jack Chabolla/MV

5 Anders Turner/MV
5 Jacob Saldinger/FHS
5 Foothill A

5 Casey Sbrana/MV

5 Dax Kualapai-Bartelt/FHS
5 Tyler Bussani/FHS

5 Connor Brown/FHS
5 Will Finch/MV

5 Joey Duggan/FHS

Time/Mark Pts 3rd

53.60
4:57.01

59.68
12.58
2:16.35
48.95
25.59
11:46.65
4:06.49
17-4.5
36-3.5
5-4 (J)
10-0
36-7
83-1.5

0
3 Jason Liu/FHS

3 Joseph Eicher/FHS

3 Eric Palonsky/MV

3 Jared Shohfi/FHS

3 Cameron Wells/MV
3 John Li/FHS

3 Dustin Lacy/FHS

0 Foothill B

3 Anders Turner/MV
3 Riley Edsen/FHS

3 John Demalo/MV

3 Ben Kaufhardt/MV
3 Christian M./MV

3 Coabe Ballecer/FHS

Time/Mark
5:01.02

1:00.26
12.79
2:16.93
49.79
26.33
11:57.27
4:27.77
16-8.75 (J)
34-9.5

5-2

9-0

36-4
73-6.5

Pts FHS LAY
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110m Hurdles

400m

100m

800m

Tyler Bussani
Brian Henderson
Benjamin Chan
Brian Ingebretsen
Akul Nagendra
Jordan Kleinberg

Dax Kualapai-Bartelt

Jordan Ramil
Banon Kim
Parker Bryan
Parker Dalton
Jason Almeida
Benjamin Chan
Justin Taylor
Ryan McDonald
Chase Miller
Brian Henderson
Brian Ingebretsen
Adam McAfee
German Krikorian
Clive Veerapal
Anthony Dunan
Jordan Kleinberg

Alec Kron
Joseph Eicher
Viswa Rao
Andrew Huan

55.58

1:00.31
1:03.97
1:05.94
1:18.45
1:31.09

12.85
12.87
13.04
13.07
13.10
13.14
13.35
13.44
13.45
13.68
13.71
13.82
13.83
14.07
14.86
14.86
18.42

2:25.49
2:33.89
2:34.21
2:43.61



Akul Nagenjra 2:54.62

300m Hurdles

200m Christian Medved 26.01
Parker Dalton 26.75
Parker Bryan 26.78
Brian Henderson 27.52
Jason Almeida 27.65
Brian Ingebretsen 28.04
Chase Miller 28.64
Adam McAfee 29.04
Jordan Kleinberg 36.13

3200m

1600m Relay

Long Jump Lukas Haas 16-8.75
Christian Medved 16-7.25
Brian Henderson 16-1.5

Triple Jump

High Jump Mark Anderson 4-8

Conner Brawn 4-6



Shot Put

Discus

Pole Vault

Gabe Ballecer
Joey Duggan
Daniel Griffith
lan Newbery

Daniel Griffith
lan Newbery

Seth Niermeyer
Jordan Ramil

32-4
32-0
30-8
23-1

67-2.5
66-11

7-6



